PSTYPFK TIME 9:30: 40

2023 Agency 2009 COOPER R&B

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 7 GENERAL
2 8 BRI DGE
* 90 9 PERNMANENT
91 47 SCC SEC
*# 92 109 LEVY RECAPTURE
99 COOPER ROA

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

57,974
1,018
55, 313
1, 377
389
116, 071

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM

DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

2023 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY

ALL COUNTI ES

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL I NCREASE LIM T

33, 121, 748

247, 355

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 6600 . 1748
. 2500 . 0031
. 2500 . 1669
. 0042
. 0012
. 3502

DATE 7/ 10/ 24 PAGE 55

33,121, 748 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
247,355 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1.0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

57, 896.
1, 026.
55, 280.
1, 391.
397.
115, 992.

82
77
20
11
46
36

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000931
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0500
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



